Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday, May 11%", 2020
5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
5:45 PM Open Forum

TELECONFERENCE MEETING:

To access the conference bridge:

1.
2.

20-144
20-145
20-146

20-147
5:45

20-148
20-149
20-150
20-151
20-152
20-153
20-154
20-155
20-156
20-157
20-158
20-159
20-160
20-161
20-162

Dial into the conference bridge by dialing 244-2663.
When asked to enter your Conference Identification Number, enter 26411

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of April 6™ regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment
OPEN FORUM
Negotiations

Calendar

Offer / Approve Contracts
SDHSAA Ballot

SPED Comprehensive Plan
Capital Outlay Transfer
Audit Agreement

CARES Act Update
NWAS Report

Maintenance Report
Business Manager Report
K-12 Principal/AD Report
Superintendent Report
Executive Session SDCL 1-25-2 (4) Negotiations
Adjournment



