## Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday, May 11<sup>th</sup>, 2020 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 5:45 PM Open Forum

## TELECONFERENCE MEETING:

## To access the conference bridge:

- 1. Dial into the conference bridge by dialing 244-2663.
- 2. When asked to enter your Conference Identification Number, enter 26411

20-144	Call to Order
20-145	Pledge of Allegiance
20-146	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of April 6 <sup>th</sup> regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
20-147	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
20-148	Negotiations
20-149	Calendar
20-150	Offer / Approve Contracts
20-151	SDHSAA Ballot
20-152	SPED Comprehensive Plan
20-153	Capital Outlay Transfer
20-154	Audit Agreement
20-155	CARES Act Update
20-156	NWAS Report
20-157	Maintenance Report
20-158	Business Manager Report
20-159	K-12 Principal/AD Report
20-160	Superintendent Report
20-161	Executive Session SDCL 1-25-2 (4) Negotiations
20-162	Adjournment